M10
M6M6
M6
For drawings, technical data or samples, contact our engeneers. Specifications subject
to change. Consult Inmak 2000 Ltd. for latest specifications.
72 Product catalog | Inmak 2000
M
O

Length 70 cm max.
Weight 400 g
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
When ordering, please, specify exact frequency,
antenna base and type of connector.
M6 M10
M6 M10
M6M6
Product catalog | Inmak 2000 79For drawings, technical data or samples, contact our engeneers. Specifications subject
to change. Consult Inmak 2000 Ltd. for latest specifications.
M
O
B
ILE
 A
N
T
E
N
N
A
S
sp
ec
ifi
ca
ti
on
s
BMB
CM
MdMB
IN
BASE TYPE
AM5-4G
High-performance radiator, which can be easily adjusted form horizontal to vertical position. Choice between two
radiator types:
•	 Conical black-chrommed stainless-steel whip with encapsulated coil
•	 Epoxy-coated steel whip with open coil.
The AM5-4G antenna can be easily installed where no soldering is required. The antenna is supplied with 4.5
meter-long cable of the RG58/U type, which can terminate in any type of connector.
Mobile Antenna for the UHF /TETRA/ Band with 4 dB Gain
ELECTRICAL
Frequency Range 380-470 MHz
SWR < 1.5 : 1
Gain 4 dB
Impedance 50 Ω
Max Power 100 W
Polarization vertical
MECHANICAL
Length 70 cm max.
Weight 370 g
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
Type
AM 5-4G/EC AM 5-4G with
encapsulated coil
AM 5-4G/OC AM 5-4G with open coil
When ordering, please, specify exact frequency,
antenna base and type of connector.
M6 M10
M10
M6
M6
M6
For drawings, technical data or samples, contact our engeneers. Specifications subject
to change. Consult Inmak 2000 Ltd. for latest specifications.
80 Product catalog | Inmak 2000
M
O
B
IL
E
 A
N
T
E
N
N
A
S
sp
ec
ifi
ca
ti
on
s
CM
MdMB
IN
BASE TYPE
AM5
High-performance radiator, which can be easily adjusted form horizontal to vertical position. Conical black-chromed
stainless steel whip. The AM5 antenna can be easily installed where no soldering is required. The antenna is
supplied with 4.5 meter-long cable of the RG58/U type, which can terminate in any type of connector.
Mobile Antenna for the 400-512 MHz Band
ELECTRICAL
Frequency Range 400-512 MHz
SWR < 1.1 : 1
Gain 0 dB
Impedance 50 Ω
Max Power 100 W
Polarization vertical
MECHANICAL
Length 20 cm max.
Weight 250 g
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
When ordering, please, specify exact frequency,
antenna base and type of connector.
MnMB
M6 M10
Product catalog | Inmak 2000 81For drawings, technical data or samples, contact our engeneers. Specifications subject
to change. Consult Inmak 2000 Ltd. for latest specifications.